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Men / 3A / Younger
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrew Simmons309
World Class

10.500 8.600 9.8009.100 9.60010.300 57.900
1 3T 3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Beau Patrick Alfonso303
Bayside

10.000 9.500 9.40010.200 7.8009.800 56.700
2 1 1 2 2 3 2 

2 

Darien Hargiss306
World Class

9.500 9.200 8.9009.300 8.8009.000 54.700
3 2 2 3T 3 2 3 

3 

Ian Wickham307
Bayside

8.900 8.600 8.9007.100 6.5007.500 47.500
4 3T 4 3T 4 4 4 

4 
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Men / 3A / Older
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keaton Jordan301
Bayside

10.600 10.500 9.3009.400 8.10010.000 57.900
1 1 1 2T 1 3 1 

1 

Jonathan Machini302
Bayside

10.500 8.500 9.5009.200 8.2008.800 54.700
2 4 2 1 3T 2 2 

2 

Jeffrey Wolfe310
Apollo

8.800 8.700 9.3007.600 9.1009.200 52.700
3 3 3 2T 2 1 3 

3 

Christopher Vaughan311
Apollo

8.200 9.900 8.6006.200 6.1008.800 47.800
4 2 4 4 3T 4 4 

4 
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Men / 4A / Younger
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dominick Gonzalez891
Top Contenders

10.400 9.500 9.4009.900 10.50010.000 59.700
1 1 3 3T 3 2 1 

1 

Colton De Roos886
Florida Flips

9.400 9.100 9.20010.300 10.40010.800 59.200
5 2 2 6 1 3 2T

2T

Teo Tono885
International Bogota

10.200 7.700 9.90010.400 10.60010.400 59.200
2 4 1 1 2 1 2T

2T

Nicolas Fajardo887
International Bogota

9.700 7.600 9.1009.800 9.5008.800 54.500
3 5 4 7T 6 5T 4 

4 

Cooper Roberts890
World Class

8.600 6.900 9.6009.000 9.9009.400 53.400
8 6 8 2 4 4 5 

5 

Mavrick Light892
Golden City

9.500 6.800 9.4009.500 9.0008.600 52.800
4 7 5 3T 7T 7 6 

6 

Sean Featherstone894
Apollo

8.800 8.600 9.1009.100 7.4008.900 51.900
7 3 7 7T 5 8 7 

7 

Amr Murshed888
Golden City

9.000 5.000 9.3009.200 9.5008.600 50.600
6 8T 6 5 7T 5T 8 

8 

Trent Miles893
Florida Flips

8.400 5.000 8.4008.100 6.7007.200 43.800
9 8T 9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Men / 4A / Older
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sean Rivera884
Top Contenders

10.200 9.700 9.60010.300 10.00010.300 60.100
1T 2 1 5T 1 3T 1 

1 

Adrian D'Acunto879
Top Contenders

10.200 10.000 9.7009.300 10.2009.600 59.000
1T 1 5 3T 3 2 2 

2 

Damian Muldonado876
International Bogota

9.500 8.900 9.80010.200 10.6009.800 58.800
4T 5 2 2 2 1 3 

3 

John Winn Perez978
World Class

9.500 9.000 9.5009.800 9.0009.500 56.300
4T 4 3 7 4 7 4 

4 

Shawn Rhoads889
Golden City

9.600 7.900 9.7009.400 10.0009.300 55.900
3 6 4 3T 6 3T 5 

5 

Anderson Turk883
International Bogota

9.500 9.400 9.6008.900 9.1009.200 55.700
4T 3 8 5T 7T 6 6 

6 

Kaden Raburn899
Florida Flips

9.500 7.400 9.1009.100 8.7009.400 53.200
4T 7T 6 9 5 8 7 

7 

Calvin Kuba877
Golden City

8.900 7.100 9.2008.600 9.8009.000 52.600
8 10 9 8 9T 5 8 

8 

Luis Medina878
Florida Flips

8.600 7.300 10.0007.900 7.8009.000 50.600
9 9 10 1 9T 9 9 

9 

Iandrel Torres-Huertas880
Florida Flips

8.500 7.400 8.7009.000 7.3009.200 50.100
10 7T 7 10 7T 10 10 

10 
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Men / 5A / Younger
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harrison Thrift979
Florida Flips

8.700 8.500 9.3009.300 8.3008.600 52.700
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Maximus Koloc980
Florida Flips

7.000 7.700 9.1008.600 6.8008.000 47.200
3 2 2 2 3 3 2 

2 

Alexander Shoffner981
Florida Flips

7.700 5.000 8.6007.900 6.9008.500 44.600
2 3 3 3 2 2 3 

3 
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Men / 5A / Older
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jon Freeman975
Florida Flips

9.200 8.900 9.70011.100 9.3009.300 57.500
2 2T 1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Quinn Scarbrough977
Florida Flips

9.600 8.900 8.8009.300 9.6009.700 55.900
1 2T 2 3 1 1 2 

2 

Raphael Koloc976
Florida Flips

7.000 9.800 8.9008.900 6.7008.500 49.800
3 1 3 2 3 3 3 

3 
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Men / 3A / All Ages
Session: FR1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bayside 3A 169.400 31.100 28.600 28.800 28.200 28.600 24.100
11 1 1 1 1
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Men / 4A / All Ages
Session: FR1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International Bogota 4A 175.200 29.400 26.000 30.400 29.300 29.400 30.700
11 1 1 1 1

2 Golden City 4A 162.600 28.100 21.800 28.100 28.400 26.900 29.300
22 3 2 3 2

3 Florida Flips 4A 159.900 26.500 23.800 27.200 27.900 29.000 25.500
33 2 3 2 3

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copyright 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetMagic.net



2016 Gasparilla Men's Classic
Team Results - Level 5 AAU
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/19/2016 7:35:52 PM

Men / 5A / All Ages
Session: FR1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Florida Flips 5A 167.700 27.500 27.600 29.700 28.100 27.600 27.200
11 1 1 1 1
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